
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PAR TY COMMITTEE 

RECEIVED 

OCT 30ZU16 
October 31, 2016 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Committee: Kansas Independent Pharmacy PAC 

Address: 3512 SW Fairlawn Rd, Ste 300 

City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66614 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee L Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from July 22, 2016 through October 27, 2016) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ...................................................... ... ......... .. ..... . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ........... .................. ........ .. . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .............................. ... .. .. .................... . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ... ..................... ...... . 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .............. .................... ....... .. 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... $0.00 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. $0.00 

$12,697.41 

$11,425.00 

$24,122.41 

$6,227.01 

$17,895.40 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correc~nd complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentional y filing a1P sv~bcument is a class A misdemeanor." 

. Ii ' ' {IA~ ' 

~% ~~·~· ~~~~~~~~ 
Date Signature of Treasurer 

GEC Form Rev, 2016 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Kansas Independent Pharmacy PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Cb eek Loan fill!!!!!! 

Other 

Ar-Ex Pharmacy Pharmacy 
09/30/16 801 Broadway 

Marysville, KS 66508 

C & R Clinic Pharmacy Pharmacy 

./ 08/29/16 411 Sunset Dr 
Elkhart, KS 67950 

Consumers Pharmacy Pharmacy 

./ 09/06/16 1035 N Empor-ia 
Wichita, KS 67214 

Ferguson Rexall Pharmacy 
./ 09/14/16 713 5th St 

Clay Center, KS 67432 

Goodland Medical Arts Pharmacy Pharmacy 

./ 09/16/16 925 Fountain View Ct 
Goodland, KS 67735 

Hutchinson Drug Store Pharmacy 

./ 09/22/16 1100 N Main 
Hutchinson, KS 67501 

Kay's Pharmacy Pharmacy 
09/14/16 125 W4th 

Tampa, KS 67483 

Kiowa County Pharmacy Pharmacy 
./ 09/12/16 721 S Kansas Ave, Ste 101 

Greensburg, KS 67054 

Medical Park Pharmacy Pharmacy 
./ 10/06/16 1309 Polk 

Great Bend, KS 67530 

Medicine Shoppe Pharmacy 

./ 09/23/16 1401 N Severance 
Hutchinson, KS 67501 

Orchards Drug Pharmacy 
09/29/16 1410 Kasold Dr, A16 

Lawrence, KS 66049 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$300.00 

$2,700.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS. AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Kansas Independent Pharmacy PAC 
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box. 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan E funds 

Other 

Pratt Medical Arts Pharmacy Pharmacy ./ 09/16/16 420 Country Club Rd 
Pratt, KS 67124 

Seventh St Pharmacy Pharmacy 

./ 09/15/16 220 W2nd St 
Erie, KS 66733 

Gardner Pharmacy Pharmacy ./ 10/21/16 131 EMain 
Gardner, KS 66030 

Midwest Family Health Pharmacy 
10/20/16 PO Box 608, 346 State St 

Phillipsburg, KS 67661 

Kansas Independent Pharmacy Pharmacy Service 
09/06/16 Service Corp Corporation 

3512 SW Fairlawn Rd D 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$200.00 

$25.00 

\ 
$500.00 

$500.00 

$7,500.00 

$8,725.00 

$11,425.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$11,425.00 

.-) ..., 
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SCHEDULEB 
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS 

Kansas Independent Pharmacy PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date Name and Address 
of Contributor 

List Occupation 
for Those Giving an 

In-Kind of More Than 
$150 

Description of In-Kind 
Contribution 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

Total Itemized (over $100) In-K,ind Contributions 

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions 

Value of 
In-Kind 

Contribution 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Independent Pharmacy PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address 
Date To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Bowers for Kansas Senate 
10/03/16 1326 N 150th Rd 

Concordia, KS 66901 

Denning for Kansas Senate 
10/03/16 8416 W 115th St 

Overland Park, KS 66210 

Hensley for Kansas Senate 
10/03/16 2226 SE Virginia Ave 

Topeka, KS 66605 

Kelly for Kansas Senate 
10/03/16 234 SW Greenwood Ave 

Topeka, KS 66606 

Longbine for Kansas Senate 
10/03/16 2801 Lakeridge Rd 

Emporia, KS 66801 

Schmidt for Kansas Senate 
10/03/16 5906 SW 43rd Ct 

Topeka, KS 66610 

Wagle for Kansas Senate 
10/03/16 4 N Sagebrush St 

Wichita, KS 67230 

Francisco for Kansas Senate 
10/03/16 11010hio 

Lawrence, KS 66044 

Masterson for Kansas Senate 
10/03/16 1539 Phyllis Lane 

Andover, KS 67002 

Ballard for Representative 
10/03/16 1532 Alvamar Dr 

Lawrence, KS 66047 

Burroughs for Representative 
10/03/16 3131 S 73rd Terr 

Kansas City, KS 66106 

Pu!:eose ofE~enditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Political contribution 

Political contribution 

Political contribution 

Political contribution 

Political contribution 

Political contribution 

Political contribution 

Political contribution 

Political contribution 

Political contribution 

Political contribution 

Amount 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$400.00 

$500.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$3,600.00 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Independent Pharmacy PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Puq~ose of Ex(!tnditure 
Name and Address Amount 

Date To Whom Expenditure is Made If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Dove for Representative Political contribution 
10/03/16 14715 Timber Lane $300.00 

Bonner Springs, KS 66012 

Hawkins for Representative Political contribution 
10/03/16 9406 Harvest Ln $300.00 

Wichita, KS 67212 

Kelly for Representative Political contribution 
10/03/16 309 South 5th $300.00 

Independence, KS 67301 

Schwab for Representative Political contribution 
10/03/16 14953W14oth Terr $400.00 

Olathe, KS 66062 

Vickrey for Representative Political contribution 
10/03/16 502 South Countryside Dr $300.00 

Louisburg, KS 66053 

Ward for Representative Political contribution 
10/03/16 . 3100 E Clark $300.00 

Wichita, KS 67211 

Ryckman for Representative Political contribution 
10/03/16 PO Box 192 $300.00 

. Meade, KS 67864 

Bollier for Kansas Senate Political contribution 
10/03/16 6910 Overhill Road $300.00 

Mission Hills, KS 66208 

KPSC Postage for 07 /22/16 - 10/27 /16 
10/27/16 3512 SW Fairlawn Rd, Ste 300 $7.01 

Topeka, KS 66614 

US Bank Credit card fees 
09/30/16 PO Box 1800 07/22/16 -10/27/16 $120.00 

St Paul, MN 55101 

$2,627.01 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Independent Pharmacy PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

To Whom Expenditure is Made 
Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for-a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Complete if last page of Schedule C 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

Amount 

$0.00 

$6,227.01 

$0.00 

$6,227.01 

_., 
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Kansas Independent Pharmacy PAC 

SCHEDULED 
OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date Name and Address Nature of Account or Loan Payable 
or Loan Receivable 

Complete if last page of Schedule D 

Balance at 
Close of 
Period 

$0.00 

$0.00 
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