	OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE	ECEIVED T 3 0 2016 Initial Ethics Commit
A.	Name of Committee:Kansas Independent Pharmacy PACAddress:3512 SW Fairlawn Rd, Ste 300City and Zip Code:Topeka, KS 66614	
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Commi	ttee
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Rep	port
С.	Summary (covering the period from July 22, 2016 through October 27, 2016) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$12,697.41
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	\$11,425.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$24,122.4
	<ol> <li>Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)</li> <li>Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)</li> </ol>	\$17,895.40
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) \$0.00	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	•
_	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has bee and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand t failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misden	hat the intentiona

### SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Independent Pharmacy PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	eck riate B	ox	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date		Than \$150	Casb	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
09/30/16	Ar-Ex Pharmacy 801 Broadway Marysville, KS 66508	Pharmacy		1			\$100.00
08/29/16	C & R Clinic Pharmacy 411 Sunset Dr Elkhart, KS 67950	Pharmacy		1			\$250.00
09/06/16	Consumers Pharmacy 1035 N Emporia Wichita, KS 67214	Pharmacy		1			\$500.00
09/14/16	Ferguson Rexall 713 5th St Clay Center, KS 67432	Pharmacy		1			\$100.00
09/16/16	Goodland Medical Arts Pharmacy 925 Fountain View Ct Goodland, KS 67735	Pharmacy		1			\$250.00
09/22/16	Hutchinson Drug Store 1100 N Main Hutchinson, KS 67501	Pharmacy		1			\$500.00
09/14/16	Kay's Pharmacy 125 W 4th Tampa, KS 67483	Pharmacy		1			\$250.00
09/12/16	Kiowa County Pharmacy 721 S Kansas Ave, Ste 101 Greensburg, KS 67054	Pharmacy		1			\$100.00
10/06/16	Medical Park Pharmacy 1309 Polk Great Bend, KS 67530	Pharmacy		1			\$250.00
09/23/16	Medicine Shoppe 1401 N Severance Hutchinson, KS 67501	Pharmacy		1			\$100.00
09/29/16	Orchards Drug 1410 Kasold Dr, A16 Lawrence, KS 66049	Pharmacy		1			\$300.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$2,700.00

Page 1 of 2

#### SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Independent Pharmacy PAC (Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	<b>Than \$150</b>	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
09/16/16	Pratt Medical Arts Pharmacy 420 Country Club Rd Pratt, KS 67124	Pharmacy		1			\$200.00
09/15/16	Seventh St Pharmacy 220 W 2nd St Erie, KS 66733	Pharmacy		1			\$25.00
10/21/16	Gardner Pharmacy 131 E Main Gardner, KS 66030	Pharmacy				1	\$500.00
10/20/16	Midwest Family Health PO Box 608, 346 State St Phillipsburg, KS 67661	Pharmacy		1			\$500.00
09/06/16	Kansas Independent Pharmacy Service Corp 3512 SW Fairlawn Rd	Pharmacy Service Corporation				1	\$7,500.00
	Sabiata Philis Page						\$8,725.00

## Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$11,425.00
Total Uniternized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
FOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$11,425.00

Page 2 of 2

## SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Kansas Independent Pharmacy PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
				-
	Subjutal Thic Page			\$0.

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	\$0.00
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	
TOTAL IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD IN INC. 6 of Summary,	\$0.00

Page of

#### SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Independent Pharmacy PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

		Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
10/03/16	Bowers for Kansas Senate 1326 N 150th Rd Concordia, KS 66901	Political contribution	\$300.00
10/03/16	Denning for Kansas Senate 8416 W 115th St Overland Park, KS 66210	Political contribution	\$300.00
10/03/16	Hensley for Kansas Senate 2226 SE Virginia Ave Topeka, KS 66605	Political contribution	\$300.00
10/03/16	Kelly for Kansas Senate 234 SW Greenwood Ave Topeka, KS 66606	Political contribution	\$300.00
10/03/16	Longbine for Kansas Senate 2801 Lakeridge Rd Emporia, KS 66801	Political contribution	\$400.00
10/03/16	Schmidt for Kansas Senate 5906 SW 43rd Ct Topeka, KS 66610	Political contribution	\$500.00
10/03/16	Wagle for Kansas Senate 4 N Sagebrush St Wichita, KS 67230	Political contribution	\$300.00
10/03/16	Francisco for Kansas Senate 1101 Ohio Lawrence, KS 66044	Political contribution	\$300.00
10/03/16	Masterson for Kansas Senate 1539 Phyllis Lane Andover, KS 67002	Political contribution	\$300.00
10/03/16	Ballard for Representative 1532 Alvamar Dr Lawrence, KS 66047	Political contribution	\$300.00
10/03/16	Burroughs for Representative 3131 S 73rd Terr Kansas City, KS 66106	Political contribution	\$300.0
	Suffroral This Page		\$3,600.00

Page\_\_\_\_of3

### SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Independent Pharmacy PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

		Purpose of Expenditure	
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
10/03/16	Dove for Representative 14715 Timber Lane Bonner Springs, KS 66012	Political contribution	\$300.00
10/03/16	Hawkins for Representative 9406 Harvest Ln Wichita, KS 67212	Political contribution	\$300.00
10/03/16	Kelly for Representative 309 South 5th Independence, KS 67301	Political contribution	\$300.00
10/03/16	Schwab for Representative 14953 W 140th Terr Olathe, KS 66062	Political contribution	\$400.00
10/03/16	Vickrey for Representative 502 South Countryside Dr Louisburg, KS 66053	Political contribution	\$300.00
10/03/16	Ward for Representative 3100 E Clark Wichita, KS 67211	Political contribution	\$300.00
10/03/16	Ryckman for Representative PO Box 192 Meade, KS 67864	Political contribution	\$300.00
10/03/16	Bollier for Kansas Senate 6910 Overhill Road Mission Hills, KS 66208	Political contribution	\$300.00
10/27/16	KPSC 3512 SW Fairlawn Rd, Ste 300 Topeka, KS 66614	Postage for 07/22/16 - 10/27/16	\$7.01
09/30/16	US Bank PO Box 1800 St Paul, MN 55101	Credit card fees 07/22/16 - 10/27/16	\$120.00
	Submail This Page		\$2,627.01

Page 2 of 3

### SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Independent Pharmacy PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
Date	To whom Experiments Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Anount
			<u>, , , , , .</u> .
	Subintal This Page		\$0.0

# Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$6,227.01
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$6,227.01

Page 3 of 3

### SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Kansas Independent Pharmacy PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
-			
-			
-			
			\$0.

Complete if last page of Schedule D

TOTAL DEBUR RRANSAC TIONS (for line 7 of Summary)	\$0.00

Page \_\_\_\_ of \_\_\_\_